Annexure-6

Name of Corporate Debtor: MM CARGO CONTAINER LINE PRIVATE LIMITED

|Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 06.02.2018

|List of Stakeholders as on: 26.06.2018

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employee and Government Dues)

Sl. No Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of |Remarks, if any
Date of receipt [Amount claimed Amount of claim |Nature of claim |Amount Whether Amount % share contingent any mutual rejected claim under
of claim [Amount in Rs.] admitted covered by lien / attachment |covered in total claim dues, that verification

lien or removed? by amount may be set-

attachment (Yes/No) guarantee of claims off

pending admitted

disposal
1|Globe Express Services (Overseas Group Limited) NA 06-03-2018 20,29,378.00 20,29,378.00|Unsecured NA 0 25.11 0 0 0 0
2|Globe Express Services Limited NA 06-03-2018 2,79,808.87 2,79,808.87 |Unsecured NA 0 3.46 0 0 0 0
3|SBS Transpole Logistic Private Limited U63013DL2004PTC128680 03-04-2018 90,60,031.05 57,74,708.13|Unsecured NA 0 71.43 0 0 32,85,322.92 0

TOTAL 1,13,69,217.92 80,83,895.00 100.00 - - 32,85,322.92 -




